DESIGNED & ENGINEERED
IN GERMANY.
DESIGN MEETS QUALITY
THE NEW PREMIUM STANDS BY GRAVITY®
Gravity® is the new brand of modern music stands. After an intensive development cycle with users and top
designers, we created a sophisticated core range of stands and accessories for musicians and performers.
Through many innovations, such as a customizable marking concept, soft touch elements and the focus on design,
the Gravity brand challenges the often undistinguished image of stands and accessories.

Weight 0.12 kg
ACCESSORIES
MICROPHONE STAND ORDER GUIDE
The references for the Gravity microphone stands consist of a simple code system.
Use the guide below to find the correct reference.
BASE TYPE HEIGHT BOOM ADJUSTMENT BOOM TYPE EXAMPLE
RESULTING
ARTICLE NUMBER
G M S
r
a
v
i
t
y
i
c
r
o
p
h
o
n
e
t
a
n
d
2 2 1 1
4 3 2 2
14 GMS43123 2
CODE CODE CODE CODE
CODE CODE CODE CODE
The information contained in this publication, including numerical data, has been prepared as a general guide to the products, but intending buyers and users must satisfy
themselves as to the suitability and the safety of the products for their particular purposes and duties. No responsibility is assumed for any errors herein. The company reserves
the right to alter the designs and material specifications of products shown in this publication without notice.
Gravity® is a brand of the Adam Hall Group.
blog.adamhall.com
a
h
 g
ra
vi
ty
 1
2.
15
 .
10
 0
00
DESIGNED & ENGINEERED
IN GERMANY.